RESOLUTION

of the

BOROUGH OF NEW PROVIDENCE
Resolution No 2014-375

Council Meeting Date: 11-17-2014

TITLE:

Councilperson ___Gennaro

SALARY

seconded by Councilperson

Mufoz

Date Adopted: 11-17-2014

RESOLUTION

submitted the following resolution, which was duly

NOW THERFORE BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough

of New Providence, in the County of Union and State of New Jersey, as follows:

1. The proper officers of the Borough of New Providence be and they are
hereby directed to draw the necessary vouchers and pay the same to the
part-time seasonal employees of the Community Activities Department,
based upon the rates as listed herein, effective November 17 2014 — June

31, 2015.

Part-Time Employee

Rate/Hour or
Position Game

Burke

Del Duca
Kosiecki
McCann
Slater
Stamos
Stumpf
Urness
House

Neville
Dowton

BASKETBALL PROGRAMS

Erin
Anthony
Zachary
Matthew
John
John
Carter
Andrew
Peter

Tonya
Donna Sue

Basketball Scorekeeper/Staff

Basketball Scorekeeper/Staff
Basketball Scorekeeper/Staff
Basketball Scorekeeper/Staff
Basketball Scorekeeper/Staff
Basketball Scorekeeper/Staff
Basketball Scorekeeper/Staff
Basketball Scorekeeper/Staff
Basketball Scorekeeper/Staff

ADULT CLASSES
Adult Fitness Sub
Adult Fithess Sub

APPROVED, this 17" day of November, 2014.

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$40.00
$40.00



RECORD OF VOTE

AYE

NAY

ABSENT NOT VOTING

GALLUCCIO

GENNARO

KAPNER

MADDEN

MUNOZ

ROBINSON

X Ix X X [X [X

HERN

TO BREAK COUNCIL TIE VOTE

| hereby certify that the above resolution was adopted at a meeting of the Borough

Council held on the 17" day of November, 2014.

Wendi B. Barry, Borough Clerk




